LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
051 - Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul - MLA Scott Cyr
For Expenses Processed APR 1 - JUN 30, 2024

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$522.86

$5,790.00

$12.35
$500.00

$522.86

$5,790.00

$12.35
$500.00

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

1,600.0

1,600.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

1,600.0

7.0

1,600.0

7.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP40849 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

S—
T

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP40849
Description April 2024 - Per-Diems
Claimant Scott Cyr
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)
Date Submitted May 13, 2024
Date Received May 14, 2024
Mailing Address ]
|
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
7628 Apr 7,2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
7629 Apr 8, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7630 Apr 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
7631 Apr 10, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
7632 Apr 11, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
7633 Apr 12, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 38.10 1.90 40.00
7634 Apr 14,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
7635 Apr 15, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
7636 Apr 16, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 38.10 1.90 40.00
7637 Apr 17, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7638 Apr 18, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7639 Apr 21,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
7640 Apr 22, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
7641 Apr 24, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
7642 Apr 25, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
522.86 26.14 549.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP40849 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR41105 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

S—
T

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR41105
Description June 2024 - Temporary Accommodation
Claimant Scott Cyr
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)
Date Submitted May 28, 2024
Date Received May 28, 2024
Mailing Address ]
]
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only . |

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR41105 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR41105 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR41105

Description June 2024 - Temporary Accommodation

Claimant Scott Cyr

I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted May 28, 2024

Date Received May 28, 2024
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2024 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR41105 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR39185 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
Tr

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FormID MR39185

Description 2024 April

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted April 8, 2024

Date Received April 12, 2024

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR39185 Page 2 of 2



3
g

Hosting - 5.05

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE41470 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use

Receipt Description
Member Name

Scott Cyr

Claimant

Julie Krawiec

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Expense Category

Farn 2

TERMINAL i

Ofice (e,

~
=
2
=
3D
i

780.825.
GST #102 624 59;

ferved by: leanna

Member Card rumber  xxn s x-

LR OO ey

Whipping Cream

+EHC 5

+Deposi 1 Ay
R

SUBLOTAL
TOTAL Tax
TENDER

CHANGE

NUMBER OF TTEMS 1

SCENE® POINGS :
I Member romber wau-

|

i

|

i |
!

Your SCENE» INTS 1351 A
Scence Balance | balance -

Sesner points for every ¢ spent
- <o -. o N : -
»;q the Scotrabeark Sieres

(ﬁx Pui-chase . *x ¢ 505
e 505

[{jéF\L M( RCPT 1268000
. RESP 001

DATE O
AUTH #

VIME  12:04:16

00 AFPROVED 1HANK You

0413 24
12:04. 05

s Tran Stoie Oprer~
1268 ‘il“ﬁl" 152;‘

Thark you for sh WPt Gl
sSobeys 7
Better Food For Al
PLEASE COME AGAIN

A ARNRARKRNRRNNK SRR hop ok mkn Xa AR

Sabeys West
1-8

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE41470

Page 2 of 11



Hosting - 3.15
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE41470 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description Wholesale Club - Coffee Creamer for office use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

CEIVE 5 SIAH SERVICE 10DAY?
S CODE 10 1£LL US ABOUL IE

U-U_ESALE CLUB LOCFTION #6717
STCRE TELEPHONE NUFBER 780-812-3956
INVOICE #:0671703150546057

0 -
Tcwba:cn Tax # :
Peynent Due : Cays

22-DAIRY
05820020290  LTNT WHIP CRM RQ
$2.99 Int 2, $4.75 ea
1@ $2.99 ea 2.99

RECYCLING FEE 0.06

DEPOSIT 1 0.10
SUBTOTAL 3.15

TOTAL 3.15
Number of Itens: 1

Trens. Type: PURCHASE
Account:  MASTERCARD CADS 3.15
Czrd Type: CREDIT
Czrd Nunber: X3 kKKK KKK
Dz ntehne 24/05/15 13:11:47
Ref. -
s th a
ﬂft00000041010 000C00800
00 OVEC - THANK YOU
Retam th1s ccpy for statement

validation
#x» CUSTOFER COPY xxx
CREDIT TN _ 3.15

¥4 F KRR KRKE X :

GST # 12223- 59:2 RT0001
TEENK YOU FOR SHUPFINB AT UHOLESALE CLUB
STCORE MANAGER C

BUY HORE PAY L

THANK-YOU FOR SHUPFING RCWC 6717

760-812-3956

ZLI¢‘4/05/15 Nig 262 03 6057 13:11
ZH . s

L US_HOW BE [ID TODAY! UISIT
UUU SYOREDPIN]UN ] UR
1-800-531-2928. KIN 1 of 2 MONTHLV
PF]ZES OF 1 MILLIUP\ PE GPTIMUH POINTS
R $1000 IN PC EIFT CARDS. SEE
WUU STOREOPINICN.CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES. STORE: 06717
EUDE 051524 131103 6057 06717

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE41470 Page 7 of 11



. . Hosting - 4.15
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE41470 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Coffee Creamer for Office Use
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

@ /Qca dﬁ@
Jobeys

Soheye Bonnyviltie

730.22
G #102 624

Served by Pauia

Metiher  val ol tniitbiel o AxAsAR .

LGiROCEIRY

Natrvind 187 CErCem $3.99 C

+{HE $0.06 R

leposi T $0.106 R
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL TAX

ErDER
CHANGE

NUMBER OF 1TEMS
SCLNEY POLNTS
Menber number: RRRR

Vour SUENE+ POINTS Balance

Suener Balante

Earn 2 Scene+ points for every §1 spent
whan Using the Seotiahank Scener

Visa Card. Learn more al

Seatiahank . con/2x thepoints

MERCHANT 24875013 RF

PERMINAL 1D 38 /501530 .
an Purchase ;’TF({ o ]-‘;',JE]EJ
CARD MC RUPT 63611

o, wxnsnnense N RESP 001

DATE U5,/31/72024 TIME 08:33:30
AUTH 4 I

REF# 001762002
APPL P Mastercard
AID  ADOOO0OGO41010

0 APPROYED — THANK YOI

Term  Tran  Store  Gpet
3N K361 3156 125

Thaink you fer shopping at
Soheys
Bettier s For Al
PLEASE CUME AGAIN

AAAKRAAPEK AAAA).AJ\AAAAAAAKALKX
Sobieys West Customer Lale
1-866-948-0196

NKERARKRKERRKAKKKRRNARRKLAKKR

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was i i
as i i
| hereby certiy that (he p incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE41470
Page 8 of 11



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF23514 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
g

Event Tickets Disclosable - $250

Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Other

Hearts for Healthcare

PO Box 209, #208-4807 51 Street
Cold Lake AB T9M 1P1
1-780-812-1312

coordinator@heartsforhealthcare.ca

INVOICE

BILL TO

Mr Scott Cyr
MLA for Bonnyville-Cold Lake-
St. Paul Constituenc:

DATE ACTIVITY

03/26/2024  Gala Tickets

Thank you so much for the support!
No Tax Receipt Will Be Issued

TAX SUMMARY
RATE

GST @ 0%

DESCRIPTION

Tickets for H4H Annual Gala
2024

GST @ 0%
TOTAL

TAX

Zero-
rated

BALANCE DUE

TAX
0.00

For Healthcare

INVOICE # 1494
DATE 03/26/2024
DUE DATE 04/10/2024
TERMS Net 15

AMOUNT
250.00

QTty RATE

2 125.00

0.00
250.00

$250.00

NET
250.00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF23514

Page 2 of 4



Event Tickets Disclosable - $250

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF25097 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

.
g

Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Other

mail - Draft Fwd 2 Tickets for Clayton Bellamy Foundation Gala https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ik=399dc9f7f1& view=pt&search=...

e
antg

™
CLATTON
BeLLANY
FOUNOATION
fuR

Clayton Bellamy Foundation for the Arts

Box 4907,
Bonnyville AB
TIN OH3
BILLTO INVOICE # 202404
Scott Cyr, MLA INVOICE DATE 22/05/2024
Bonnyvilie-Cold Lake-St. Paul _
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
2 tickets to Clayton Bellamy Gala August 30 at the Bonnyville C2 no drink 250.00
tickets or tax receipts included.
TOTAL $ 250.00

Tor. AU Sl Ly Mg -/’vuﬂom %v

Gt 1TSS 506\
TERMS & CONDITIONS
M W Payment is due within 15 days

of 3 5/23/2024, 12:25 PM

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF25097 Page 2 of 2



	0886_2025Q1_01_edr
	0886_2025Q1_00_edr
	51-20240402-MR39185-Cyr-Scott_Redacted
	0886_2025Q1_00_edr
	0886_2025Q1_00_edr


	0886_2025Q1_02_edr
	0886_2025Q1_03_edr



